Load Links
Load Shackles
Load Pins
Running Line Tensiometer
Compressive Load Cells
Load Cell Displays
Data Logging
Calibration & Repair

options for bolt on feet or trunnion
mount (pivot on 2 feet)
• Custom mounts available on request
Line Monitor Displays
Matched with our running line tensiometer featuring simple to
use keyboard and clear multi-digit 9mm LCD display.
• Calibrated in tonne with weight resolution accuracy
available in kg, lb or kN
• Wireless range of 600m+
• Tactile keypad
• Low power consumption for long battery life
A
B
C
Model Rope Diameter (mm) Working Tension (Te) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Weight (kg)
RLT-1-10 10 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-13 13 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-16 16 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-19 19 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-22 22 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-25 25 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-2-22 22 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-25 25 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-28 28 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-3-32 32 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-35 35 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-38 38 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-40 40 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-4-42 42 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-44 44 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-48 48 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-8-52 52 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-66 66 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-68 68 120 1703 488 278 187
RLT-8-100 100 120 1703 488 278 187
Running Line
Tensiometer
For winch, crane, towing, laying
and tensioning applications.